Division
MBO

MBR

FBR

MBF

FBF
RU

TRAD
YMR 13-14
cuBU

Surname
Morgan
Noble
Orley
Bayley
McGuire
Ford
Raggatt
Hendry
Tyson
Garney
Ramsey
Johnson
Noble
Stojanovski
Stoyanovski
Hawkey
Ellis
Johnson
Moodie
White
Moodie
Wood
Splatt
Dixon
Downs
Partridge
Adamson
Tyson
Watson

Victorian State Titles- Macedon Ranges 2006

FirstName

Dan
Glen
Cliff
Mark
Cordell
Glen
Wayne
Simon
Craig
James
Bruce
Clark
Greg
Doug
Tony
Dean
Roy

Nat
Heather
Margaret
Dean
Cleve
Leeanne
Peter
Gavin
David
Leigh
Ben
Scott

SatTotal

281
280
251
246
224
223
200
191
231
132
282
254
268
245
258
237
211
248
156
112
183
102
197
201
120
59
143
254
97

SunTotal

183
169
173
138
152
161
113
82
155
122
168
173
158
173
140
147
135
172
97
92
117
90
148
149
DNS
56
DNS
158
72

GrandTotal

464
449
424
384
376
384
313
273
386
254
450
427
426
418
398
384
346
410
253
214
300
192
345
350
120
115
143
412
169



